Chip Value

1000 Chips Per Player

10 -

25 -

50 -

100 -

500 -

Payout

Players

1-6

7-10

11-16

1st

5%

50%

40%

2nd

25%

25%

25%

3rd

15%

20%

4th

10%

10%

5th

o%

10 - 20
15 - 30
20 - 40
25 - 50
50 - 100
/75 - 150
100 - 200
150 - 300
200 - 400
300 - 600
400 - 800
500 - 1000
600 - 1200
800 - 1600
1000 - 2000

1000 Chip Buyin

20 min levels = 3-4 hours
30 min levels = 5-6 hours

Poker Hand Rank

IUIJ'G
™

KA

w|w|v|v

Royal Flush

8 9|Il]
AL

A*A
raight Flush

2'3'0’1] [

“’ﬁ
Four of a Kind

0'2‘0
"

10[10
M

Full House

JG'&
v|v|v

Flush

a|9 ||u’.1 i

Stralght

e res | [ERRe | e

Three of a Kind
HomePokerxTourney

Advice on hosting a No-limit Texas Hold'em poker tournament

www.h

omepokertourn

Two Pair

ey.com

One Pair




