Blinds				
10	-	20		
15		30		
20		40		
25		50		
50		100		
75		150		
100		200		
150		300		
200		400		
300		600		
400		800		
500		1000		
600		1200		
800		1600		
1000		2000		
1000 Chip Buyin 20 min levels = 3-4 hours 30 min levels = 5-6 hours				

Chip Value							
Red	5	1000 Chips Per Player A B C					
White	10	-	-	-			
Green	25	-	-	-			
Blue	50	-	-	-			
Black	100	-	-	-			
Purple	500	-	-	-			

Payout						
Players	1-6	7-10	11-16			
1st	75%	50%	40%			
2nd	25%	25%	25%			
3rd	-	15%	20%			
4th	-	10%	10%			
5th	-	-	5%			

Poker Hand Rank

